PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(4) "

2 (1) .9
3(13) : a
4(7) '
56) o
7(3) "
e gTp
9(10) /4w
10 (6)
2
12 (9)
13(2)

least.

0-00001

010070

63-0733

244-230

339-651

8-30541

9539-60

603093

4 1-76858

042505-

80-6468

19-7977

000830-

17:45 BEVERLEY, 1m 1f 207y
Dorothy Laird Memorial Trophy Lady Riders' Handicap (Class 6) (4YO plus)

PIVOTMAN 31D

ch g Pivotal - Grandalea

SPINART 10BF
ch g Dutch Art - Spinneret

ROYAL HOLIDAY (IRE) 43

ch g Captain Rio - Sunny Slope

DIAMONDS A DANCING 10D

ch g Delta Dancer - Zing

LEAN ON PETE (IRE) 21 CD

b g Oasis Dream - Superfonic

AMERICAN HUSTLE (IRE) 29

b m Jeremy - Love In May

I'M SUPER TOO (IRE) 11 CD

b g Fasliyev - Congress

CANDESTA (usa)15C

b g First Defence - Wandesta

EURO MAC 266
ch m Sir Percy - Oomph

INSPECTOR NORSE 10D

b g Norse Dancer - Indiana Blues

GRACEFUL ACT 10D

b m Royal Applause - Minnina

BELLE PEINTURE (FR) 308

ch m Peintre Celebre - Grosgrain

Long Handicap: Graceful Act 9 - 1, Belle Peinture 9 - 1

Top Tip: ROYAL RESERVE
Watch out for: LEAN ON PETE

410-13

910 -9t

410 - 8p1

1010 - 7p

710-5h

810-2

59-13

109-13b

79-12

59-8

69-8p

99-2p

69-2

Shelley Birkett
D O'Meara

Miss Joanna Mason
M W Easterby

Miss G Andrews
Mrs P Sly

Miss Becky Smith
Mrs Marjorie Fife

Miss A McCain (5)
D McCain Jnr

Miss C Walton
Ollie Pears

Miss L Wilson
B Ellison

Gemma Tutty
Mrs K J Tutty

Sammy Jo Bell
Miss J Feilden

Rachel Richardson
N Bycroft

Miss E Easterby
T D Easterby

Miss S Brotherton
R E Barr

Miss Emily Bullock
5
A J Lockwood

ATR VERDICT: ROYAL RESERVE did well to win on his debut for the David O'Meara stable at

Wolverhampton a week ago and the four-year-old is still leniently treated compared to his all-weather
mark. Diamonds A Dancing battled well to regain the winning thread at Nottingham and he is sure to
be suited by positive tactics once more. Lean On Pete is a specialist here and merits a market check at

o) hoen—LocoTaner—OF

ROYAL RESERVE Ex6) 7
b g Duke Of Marmalade - Lady Hawkfield

71

67

66

65

63

60

57

57

56

52

52

46

46

FIBIEIE | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.

& Ao store

I‘-"l [ D FOR
W ans3010 |



