

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

17:45 BEVERLEY, 1m 1f 207y

Dorothy Laird Memorial Trophy Lady Riders' Handicap (Class 6) (4YO plus) TRIFECTA

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (4)		0-00001	ROYAL RESERVE (EX6) 7 b g Duke Of Marmalade - Lady Hawkfield	4 10 - 13	Shelley Birkett D O'Meara	71
2 (1)	*	010070	PIVOTMAN 31 D ch g Pivotal - Grandalea	9 10 - 9t	Miss Joanna Mason M W Easterby	67
3 (13)		63-0733	SPINART 10 BF ch g Dutch Art - Spinneret	4 10 - 8p1	Miss G Andrews Mrs P Sly	66
4 (7)		244-230	ROYAL HOLIDAY (IRE) 43 ch g Captain Rio - Sunny Slope	10 10 - 7p	Miss Becky Smith Mrs Marjorie Fife	65
5 (8)		339-651	DIAMONDS A DANCING 10 D ch g Delta Dancer - Zing	7 10 - 5h	Miss A McCain (5) D McCain Jnr	63
6 (5)		8-30541	LEAN ON PETE (IRE) 21 CD b g Oasis Dream - Superfonic	8 10 - 2	Miss C Walton Ollie Pears	60
7 (3)	AT.	9539-60	AMERICAN HUSTLE (IRE) 29 b m Jeremy - Love In May	5 9 - 13	Miss L Wilson B Ellison	57
8 (11)	AR	603093	I'M SUPER TOO (IRE) 11 CD b g Fasliyev - Congress	10 9 - 13b	Gemma Tutty Mrs K J Tutty	57
9 (10)		1-76858	CANDESTA (USA) 15 C b g First Defence - Wandesta	79-12	Sammy Jo Bell Miss J Feilden	56
10 (6)		042505-	EURO MAC 266 ch m Sir Percy - Oomph	59-8	Rachel Richardson N Bycroft	52
11 (12)		80-6468	INSPECTOR NORSE 10 D b g Norse Dancer - Indiana Blues	6 9 - 8p	Miss E Easterby T D Easterby	52
12 (9)		19-7977	GRACEFUL ACT 10 D b m Royal Applause - Minnina	9 9 - 2p	Miss S Brotherton R E Barr	46
13 (2)		000830-	BELLE PEINTURE (FR) 308 ch m Peintre Celebre - Grosgrain	69-2	Miss Emily Bullock (5) A J Lockwood	46

Long Handicap: Graceful Act 9 - 1, Belle Peinture 9 - 1

ATR VERDICT: ROYAL RESERVE did well to win on his debut for the David O'Meara stable at Wolverhampton a week ago and the four-year-old is still leniently treated compared to his all-weather mark. Diamonds A Dancing battled well to regain the winning thread at Nottingham and he is sure to be suited by positive tactics once more. Lean On Pete is a specialist here and merits a market check at least.

Top Tip: ROYAL RESERVE Watch out for: LEAN ON PETE





AT THERACS DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.